
                   Northern Athletics Collegiate Conference Championship Meet
                          Aurora University - Oakhurst Forest Preserve
                                           Aurora, Il
                                        November 1, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 5080 Emily Paull              Sr Aurora                    21:58.2  5:54 
       2    2 5232 Natasha Zanoya           So Edgewood                  22:26.3  6:02 
       3    3 5275 Julie Favorite           Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        22:30.0  6:03 
       4    4 5076 Christina Luptak         Sr Aurora                    22:40.6  6:05 
       5    5 5072 C.J. Houlis              Sr Aurora                    22:56.2  6:10 
       6    6 5065 Taylore Anderson         Jr Aurora                    23:07.2  6:13 
       7    7 5172 Bethany Coop             Fr Concordia (Wis.)          23:16.6  6:15 
       8    8 5181 Ashley Scheele           So Concordia (Wis.)          23:32.1  6:19 
       9    9 5079 Lena Palmer              Jr Aurora                    23:40.9  6:22 
      10   10 5124 Sarah Hussey             So Benedictine (Ill.)        23:42.0  6:22 
      11   11 5121 Julie Carroll            Sr Benedictine (Ill.)        23:45.2  6:23 
      12   12 5264 Barbara Duffy            Sr Rockford                  23:46.5  6:23 
      13   13 5083 Soryia Sabir             Sr Aurora                    23:48.4  6:24 
      14   14 5219 Aj Conant                So Edgewood                  23:52.7  6:25 
      15   15 5176 Nora Imperl              Fr Concordia (Wis.)          23:54.8  6:25 
      16   16 5069 Riley Chapman            Fr Aurora                    23:56.7  6:26 
      17   17 5171 Paulina Agnello          Fr Concordia (Wis.)          24:17.2  6:31 
      18   18 5118 Tatiana Arturo           So Benedictine (Ill.)        24:18.2  6:32 
      19      5081 Izzy Renteria            Fr Aurora                    24:23.2  6:33 
      20   19 5182 Larissa Schlitz          Jr Concordia (Wis.)          24:24.1  6:33 
      21   20 5179 Jessica Rice             Jr Concordia (Wis.)          24:25.7  6:34 
      22   21 5274 Cassie Balts             Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        24:26.0  6:34 
      23   22 5128 Rachel Scianna           Jr Benedictine (Ill.)        24:34.6  6:36 
      24   23 5222 Ashley Harnack           Fr Edgewood                  24:36.9  6:37 
      25   24 5227 Jenny Larson             So Edgewood                  24:40.6  6:38 
      26      5086 Emily Vanderwaal         Fr Aurora                    24:47.8  6:40 
      27   25 5268 Stephanie Tassone        Jr Rockford                  24:58.6  6:42 
      28   26 5127 Hayley Reagin            So Benedictine (Ill.)        25:15.3  6:47 
      29   27 5147 Miriama Kisiel           Jr Concordia (Ill.)          25:19.4  6:48 
      30   28 5231 Serena Tatge             Fr Edgewood                  25:30.3  6:51 
      31   29 5229 Alyse Peters             Fr Edgewood                  25:35.9  6:52 
      32      5087 Vivian Vanover           Fr Aurora                    25:38.7  6:53 
      33   30 5183 Cassandra Sprotte        Fr Concordia (Wis.)          25:42.4  6:54 
      34      5174 Lindsey Fratzke          So Concordia (Wis.)          25:42.8  6:54 
      35   31 5150 Danielle McCormick       Fr Concordia (Ill.)          25:43.0  6:54 
      36   32 5123 Sherry Gaiser            So Benedictine (Ill.)        26:00.4  6:59 
      37   33 5224 Annemarie Hitch          Fr Edgewood                  26:03.0  7:00 
      38      5070 Ollie Crump              Jr Aurora                    26:03.8  7:00 
      39      5184 Sarah Volkert            Jr Concordia (Wis.)          26:04.9  7:00 
      40   34 5153 Sonja Sorensen           So Concordia (Ill.)          26:09.8  7:02 
      41      5178 Martha Kulberg           Fr Concordia (Wis.)          26:15.0  7:03 
      42      5085 Talia Sheedlo            Jr Aurora                    26:16.2  7:03 
      43   35 5120 Sabina Bukowska          Fr Benedictine (Ill.)        26:19.7  7:04 
      44      5228 Elizabeth Mackler        Jr Edgewood                  26:26.4  7:06 
      45   36 5278 Jessica Stumpner         So Wisconsin Lutheran        26:27.6  7:06 
      46      5084 Lauren Sander            Fr Aurora                    26:32.2  7:08 
      47      5225 Allie Kastein            So Edgewood                  26:34.3  7:08 
      48   37 5151 Maricela McDowell        Fr Concordia (Ill.)          26:35.5  7:08 
      49      5180 Meagan Rummage           So Concordia (Wis.)          26:45.2  7:11 
      50      5173 Hannah Erl               So Concordia (Wis.)          27:05.8  7:17 
      51      5068 Nikki Burke              So Aurora                    27:15.3  7:19 
      52      5170 Jolyn Achs               Jr Concordia (Wis.)          27:15.9  7:19 
      53      5221 Rebecca Ducharme         Sr Edgewood                  27:20.0  7:20 
      54   38 5058 Jamie Hoernke            Sr Alverno                   27:25.3  7:22 
      55      5125 Jasy Jones               So Benedictine (Ill.)        27:25.9  7:22 
      56   39 5145 Kelley Guastella         So Concordia (Ill.)          27:32.4  7:24 
      57      5066 Jessica Arteaga          Fr Aurora                    27:36.0  7:25 
      58   40 5240 Desarae Echevarria       Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:37.4  7:25 
      59      5067 Hannah Auch              Sr Aurora                    27:39.2  7:26 
      60      5088 Cindy Vazquez            Fr Aurora                    27:45.7  7:27 
      61   41 5062 Alli Weli                Sr Alverno                   27:56.0  7:30 
      62   42 5146 Rebekah Hanagan          Fr Concordia (Ill.)          27:57.6  7:30 
      63      5073 C.J. Iwanicki            So Aurora                    28:11.7  7:34 
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                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      64   43 5244 Alexandia Muench         Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    28:13.2  7:35 
      65      5074 Halee Janicki            Fr Aurora                    28:21.4  7:37 
      66   44 5208 Melissa Tassone          Fr Dominican (Ill.)          28:23.8  7:37 
      67   45 5277 Erika Shaw               Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        28:25.4  7:38 
      68   46 5266 Carla Ramirez            Sr Rockford                  28:27.7  7:39 
      69   47 5276 Lauren Howard            So Wisconsin Lutheran        28:40.6  7:42 
      70   48 5203 Liann Llanos             Fr Dominican (Ill.)          28:41.5  7:42 
      71   49 5247 Cass Summerfelt          So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    28:42.9  7:43 
      72   50 5207 Elizabeth Sanchez        So Dominican (Ill.)          28:46.6  7:44 
      73   51 5267 Mayra Rodriguez          Jr Rockford                  28:57.6  7:47 
      74      5126 Natalie Kocks            Sr Benedictine (Ill.)        29:04.1  7:48 
      75   52 5199 Logan Chambers           So Dominican (Ill.)          29:09.5  7:50 
      76   53 5144 Samantha Fischer         Fr Concordia (Ill.)          29:14.0  7:51 
      77      5220 Shelby Davis             So Edgewood                  29:46.4  8:00 
      78      5230 Melanie Smrstick         Fr Edgewood                  29:46.4  8:00 
      79      5071 Yesenia Felix            So Aurora                    30:04.4  8:04 
      80   54 5242 Kristine Irish           Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    30:26.7  8:10 
      81      5149 Ashley Martinez          Fr Concordia (Ill.)          30:32.6  8:12 
      82   55 5241 Emorie Harty             Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    30:38.5  8:14 
      83      5077 Colleen MacDougall       Fr Aurora                    30:50.6  8:17 
      84      5142 Liz Dornbush             So Concordia (Ill.)          30:57.0  8:19 
      85   56 5204 Maribeth Marshall        Fr Dominican (Ill.)          31:18.6  8:24 
      86   57 5279 Amberly Weiglein         Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        31:35.3  8:29 
      87      5226 Lisa Kaudasch            Fr Edgewood                  31:37.1  8:29 
      88   58 5243 Stephanie Lynn           Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    31:39.5  8:30 
      89   59 5063 Melissa Weyand           So Alverno                   32:23.5  8:42 
      90      5238 Alexis Bodway            Fr Marian (Wis.)             32:33.4  8:44 
      91   60 5060 Kayla Soliday            So Alverno                   32:57.7  8:51 
      92   61 5205 Carolina Prieto          So Dominican (Ill.)          33:04.9  8:53 
      93      5152 Stephanie Pena           Fr Concordia (Ill.)          34:51.3  9:21 
      94   62 5201 Vicky Fleming            Jr Dominican (Ill.)          35:01.2  9:24 
      95   63 5057 Courtney Cornella-Carlso So Alverno                   35:04.2  9:25 
      96   64 5265 Monica Parsons           Sr Rockford                  38:17.7 10:17 
      97      5141 Abi Bueltmann            So Concordia (Ill.)          39:21.5 10:34 
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  1.    25  Aurora                                (22:52.7  114:23.1 1:42.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Paull               Sr 21:58.2
  2      4  Christina Luptak          Sr 22:40.6
  3      5  C.J. Houlis               Sr 22:56.2
  4      6  Taylore Anderson          Jr 23:07.2
  5      9  Lena Palmer               Jr 23:40.9
  6   ( 13) Soryia Sabir              Sr 23:48.4
  7   ( 16) Riley Chapman             Fr 23:56.7
   
  2.    66  Concordia (Wis.)                      (23:53.0  119:24.8 1:07.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Bethany Coop              Fr 23:16.6
  2      8  Ashley Scheele            So 23:32.1
  3     15  Nora Imperl               Fr 23:54.8
  4     17  Paulina Agnello           Fr 24:17.2
  5     19  Larissa Schlitz           Jr 24:24.1
  6   ( 20) Jessica Rice              Jr 24:25.7
  7   ( 30) Cassandra Sprotte         Fr 25:42.4
   
  3.    87  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (24:19.1  121:35.3 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Sarah Hussey              So 23:42.0
  2     11  Julie Carroll             Sr 23:45.2
  3     18  Tatiana Arturo            So 24:18.2
  4     22  Rachel Scianna            Jr 24:34.6
  5     26  Hayley Reagin             So 25:15.3
  6   ( 32) Sherry Gaiser             So 26:00.4
  7   ( 35) Sabina Bukowska           Fr 26:19.7
   
  4.    91  Edgewood                              (24:13.4  121:06.8 3:04.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Natasha Zanoya            So 22:26.3
  2     14  Aj Conant                 So 23:52.7
  3     23  Ashley Harnack            Fr 24:36.9
  4     24  Jenny Larson              So 24:40.6
  5     28  Serena Tatge              Fr 25:30.3
  6   ( 29) Alyse Peters              Fr 25:35.9
  7   ( 33) Annemarie Hitch           Fr 26:03.0
   
  5.   152  Wisconsin Lutheran                    (26:06.0  130:29.6 6:10.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Julie Favorite            Sr 22:30.0
  2     21  Cassie Balts              Fr 24:26.0
  3     36  Jessica Stumpner          So 26:27.6
  4     45  Erika Shaw                Fr 28:25.4
  5     47  Lauren Howard             So 28:40.6
  6   ( 57) Amberly Weiglein          Sr 31:35.3
   
  6.   168  Concordia (Ill.)                      (26:16.1  131:20.1 2:13.0)
====================================================
  1     27  Miriama Kisiel            Jr 25:19.4
  2     31  Danielle McCormick        Fr 25:43.0
  3     34  Sonja Sorensen            So 26:09.8
  4     37  Maricela McDowell         Fr 26:35.5
  5     39  Kelley Guastella          So 27:32.4
  6   ( 42) Rebekah Hanagan           Fr 27:57.6
  7   ( 53) Samantha Fischer          Fr 29:14.0
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  7.   198  Rockford                              (28:53.7  144:28.114:31.2)
====================================================
  1     12  Barbara Duffy             Sr 23:46.5
  2     25  Stephanie Tassone         Jr 24:58.6
  3     46  Carla Ramirez             Sr 28:27.7
  4     51  Mayra Rodriguez           Jr 28:57.6
  5     64  Monica Parsons            Sr 38:17.7
   
  8.   241  Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.                (29:07.8  145:38.7 3:01.1)
====================================================
  1     40  Desarae Echevarria        Fr 27:37.4
  2     43  Alexandia Muench          Fr 28:13.2
  3     49  Cass Summerfelt           So 28:42.9
  4     54  Kristine Irish            Jr 30:26.7
  5     55  Emorie Harty              Fr 30:38.5
  6   ( 58) Stephanie Lynn            Jr 31:39.5
   
  9.   250  Dominican (Ill.)                      (29:16.0  146:20.0 2:54.8)
====================================================
  1     44  Melissa Tassone           Fr 28:23.8
  2     48  Liann Llanos              Fr 28:41.5
  3     50  Elizabeth Sanchez         So 28:46.6
  4     52  Logan Chambers            So 29:09.5
  5     56  Maribeth Marshall         Fr 31:18.6
  6   ( 61) Carolina Prieto           So 33:04.9
  7   ( 62) Vicky Fleming             Jr 35:01.2
   
 10.   261  Alverno                               (31:09.4  155:46.7 7:38.9)
====================================================
  1     38  Jamie Hoernke             Sr 27:25.3
  2     41  Alli Weli                 Sr 27:56.0
  3     59  Melissa Weyand            So 32:23.5
  4     60  Kayla Soliday             So 32:57.7
  5     63  Courtney Cornella-Carlson So 35:04.2
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                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 5288 Chase Robles             Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        25:22.8  5:07 
       2    2 5103 Matt Meyers              So Aurora                    25:54.8  5:13 
       3    3 5257 Ben Miller               Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    25:58.4  5:14 
       4    4 5089 Jimmy Baeskens           So Aurora                    26:03.0  5:15 
       5    5 5263 Austin Wright            So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    26:08.7  5:16 
       6    6 5253 Trey Horbinski           Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    26:13.5  5:17 
       7    7 5262 Matt Thomas              Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    26:18.9  5:18 
       8    8 5111 Calvin Robinson          Jr Aurora                    26:21.9  5:19 
       9    9 5259 Jeff Sparks              Sr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    26:23.0  5:19 
      10   10 5167 Josh Warren              So Concordia (Ill.)          26:23.8  5:19 
      11      5271 Tim Lydy                 Sr Rockford                  26:24.3  5:19 
      12   11 5192 Robert Meilbeck          Sr Concordia (Wis.)          26:29.5  5:20 
      13   12 5108 Tj Pitcock               Fr Aurora                    26:30.8  5:21 
      14   13 5131 Joseph Chavez            Fr Benedictine (Ill.)        26:32.3  5:21 
      15   14 5285 Danny Hafenstein         Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        26:39.7  5:22 
      16   15 5092 Nick Cole                Sr Aurora                    26:47.7  5:24 
      17   16 5094 Alex Duncan              So Aurora                    26:50.6  5:24 
      18   17 5105 Luke Miller              So Aurora                    26:55.3  5:25 
      19   18 5186 Stephen Bernau           Jr Concordia (Wis.)          26:57.8  5:26 
      20      5114 Nick Shaw                So Aurora                    26:59.4  5:26 
      21   19 5193 Tyler Neuwirth           Fr Concordia (Wis.)          27:04.6  5:27 
      22   20 5291 Sam Wallace              Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        27:05.3  5:27 
      23      5104 Brandon Miller           Sr Aurora                    27:05.8  5:28 
      24   21 5254 Tripp Horbinski          Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:07.0  5:28 
      25   22 5249 Jon Ashley               Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:08.6  5:28 
      26      5096 Ryan Fromm               So Aurora                    27:11.2  5:29 
      27   23 5197 Michael Taylor           So Concordia (Wis.)          27:20.3  5:30 
      28   24 5284 Harrison Fleming         Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        27:22.0  5:31 
      29   25 5190 Johann Hinck             Jr Concordia (Wis.)          27:22.8  5:31 
      30   26 5286 Jacob Jodat              So Wisconsin Lutheran        27:24.5  5:31 
      31      5261 Nik Stasinopohlas        Sr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:37.2  5:34 
      32   27 5196 Tanner Rutkowski         Fr Concordia (Wis.)          27:37.7  5:34 
      33   28 5198 Zachary Ziemann          So Concordia (Wis.)          27:37.8  5:34 
      34      5187 Christopher Biesboer     Jr Concordia (Wis.)          27:41.7  5:35 
      35      5109 Nick Quiroz              Jr Aurora                    27:45.9  5:36 
      36   29 5129 Timmy Bugajsky           Sr Benedictine (Ill.)        27:47.7  5:36 
      37   30 5140 Tj Weaver                Fr Benedictine (Ill.)        27:48.9  5:36 
      38      5107 Ricky Perkins            So Aurora                    27:49.3  5:36 
      39      5090 Anthony Barrios          Fr Aurora                    27:54.1  5:37 
      40      5188 Adam Fell                Jr Concordia (Wis.)          27:54.8  5:37 
      41   31 5133 Chris Dziagwa            Jr Benedictine (Ill.)        27:55.8  5:38 
      42   32 5236 Hunter Salmon            Fr Edgewood                  27:57.1  5:38 
      43      5258 Collin Rink              Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:58.7  5:38 
      44   33 5135 Mo Farhan                So Benedictine (Ill.)        27:58.8  5:38 
      45      5116 Matt Swanson             Sr Aurora                    28:03.9  5:39 
      46      5250 Nick Avila               So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    28:05.8  5:40 
      47      5117 D.J. Wolfram             So Aurora                    28:06.8  5:40 
      48      5106 Dan Morgan               So Aurora                    28:18.8  5:42 
      49      5097 Gonzo Gonzalez           Sr Aurora                    28:20.6  5:43 
      50   34 5137 Evan Jenkins             Jr Benedictine (Ill.)        28:35.1  5:46 
      51      5191 Brennan Linse            Fr Concordia (Wis.)          28:46.7  5:48 
      52   35 5162 Christian Rodriguez      Sr Concordia (Ill.)          28:53.8  5:49 
      53      5101 Bruce McCaffrey          Fr Aurora                    28:58.1  5:50 
      54   36 5234 Joe Hanson               Jr Edgewood                  28:59.0  5:50 
      55      5112 Luis Salgado             So Aurora                    29:02.2  5:51 
      56      5255 Haily Kazik              Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    29:03.9  5:51 
      57   37 5237 Chris Williams           Fr Edgewood                  29:07.9  5:52 
      58      5194 Isaac Palmer             Fr Concordia (Wis.)          29:15.5  5:54 
      59      5252 Daniel Gardner           Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    29:17.3  5:54 
      60   38 5282 Jordan Donart            Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        29:20.3  5:55 
      61      5100 Aaron Lehman             Fr Aurora                    29:21.7  5:55 
      62      5270 John Finley              So Rockford                  29:22.5  5:55 
      63   39 5134 Christian Estrada        Fr Benedictine (Ill.)        29:23.8  5:55 
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      64      5189 Brandon Goesch           Fr Concordia (Wis.)          29:24.0  5:55 
      65   40 5290 Steve Van Alstine        Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        29:24.5  5:55 
      66      5138 Matt Knapp               Fr Benedictine (Ill.)        29:33.3  5:57 
      67      5272 Carl Rapp                Sr Rockford                  29:43.3  5:59 
      68   41 5235 Dan Hyde                 Jr Edgewood                  29:52.6  6:01 
      69      5093 Kun Deng                 So Aurora                    29:56.0  6:02 
      70   42 5168 Ryan Weseloh             So Concordia (Ill.)          30:00.0  6:03 
      71   43 5169 Jerry Williams           Jr Concordia (Ill.)          30:07.0  6:04 
      72   44 5163 Christopher Rodriguez    Fr Concordia (Ill.)          30:10.7  6:05 
      73      5139 Mark Martinez            Sr Benedictine (Ill.)        30:11.4  6:05 
      74      5132 Marquis Dixon            Fr Benedictine (Ill.)        30:28.4  6:08 
      75      5113 Dylan Schatz             Fr Aurora                    30:33.7  6:09 
      76      5102 Cody McDougall           So Aurora                    30:39.1  6:10 
      77      5095 Ben Ervin                So Aurora                    30:42.0  6:11 
      78      5130 Drew Cate                Fr Benedictine (Ill.)        30:42.6  6:11 
      79      5281 Jack Albert              Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:42.9  6:11 
      80   45 5158 John Hoffman             Jr Concordia (Ill.)          30:45.5  6:12 
      81      5283 Josh Eickhoff            Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:46.7  6:12 
      82      5091 Doug Belling             Sr Aurora                    30:49.0  6:12 
      83   46 5161 Christian Rasmussen      So Concordia (Ill.)          30:56.9  6:14 
      84      5287 Kyle McBee               So Wisconsin Lutheran        31:05.0  6:16 
      85      5289 Quintin Talbott          Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        31:08.5  6:16 
      86   47 5217 Carlos Neria             Fr Dominican (Ill.)          31:09.3  6:17 
      87      5115 Josh Sopczak             So Aurora                    31:11.8  6:17 
      88      5256 Jared Maraccini          Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    31:13.1  6:17 
      89      5260 Ian Stanosek-Rockwell    Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    31:20.7  6:19 
      90      5110 John Reyes               Jr Aurora                    31:51.7  6:25 
      91      5156 Tony Guerrero            Fr Concordia (Ill.)          31:57.8  6:26 
      92      5165 Marty Trejo              So Concordia (Ill.)          32:06.0  6:28 
      93      5251 David Ciszewski          So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    32:16.9  6:30 
      94      5239 Josh Heup                Jr Marian (Wis.)             32:22.0  6:31 
      95   48 5233 Tim Abendroth            Jr Edgewood                  32:36.3  6:34 
      96   49 5214 Mykola Fedornyak         So Dominican (Ill.)          32:52.9  6:37 
      97      5166 Niko Vercelletto         Jr Concordia (Ill.)          33:06.0  6:40 
      98      5157 Chris Gustafson          Fr Concordia (Ill.)          33:29.4  6:45 
      99      5155 Ted Fischer              Jr Concordia (Ill.)          34:02.0  6:51 
     100   50 5213 Adam Creager             Fr Dominican (Ill.)          34:14.9  6:54 
     101      5160 Valentino Mazza          Fr Concordia (Ill.)          34:40.8  6:59 
     102   51 5216 Sean Murray              Fr Dominican (Ill.)          35:07.8  7:05 
     103      5154 Jesus Alfaro             Fr Concordia (Ill.)          36:32.6  7:22 
     104      5164 Juwan Smith              Fr Concordia (Ill.)          37:14.5  7:30 
     105   52 5218 Ricky Ramos              So Dominican (Ill.)          37:14.8  7:30 
     106      5098 Dalton Hargrave          Fr Aurora                    37:15.9  7:30 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    30  Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.                (26:12.5  131:02.5 0:24.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Ben Miller                Jr 25:58.4
  2      5  Austin Wright             So 26:08.7
  3      6  Trey Horbinski            Fr 26:13.5
  4      7  Matt Thomas               Fr 26:18.9
  5      9  Jeff Sparks               Sr 26:23.0
  6   ( 21) Tripp Horbinski           Fr 27:07.0
  7   ( 22) Jon Ashley                Fr 27:08.6
   
  2.    41  Aurora                                (26:19.7  131:38.2 0:52.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Matt Meyers               So 25:54.8
  2      4  Jimmy Baeskens            So 26:03.0
  3      8  Calvin Robinson           Jr 26:21.9
  4     12  Tj Pitcock                Fr 26:30.8
  5     15  Nick Cole                 Sr 26:47.7
  6   ( 16) Alex Duncan               So 26:50.6
  7   ( 17) Luke Miller               So 26:55.3
   
  3.    85  Wisconsin Lutheran                    (26:46.9  133:54.3 2:01.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Chase Robles              Jr 25:22.8
  2     14  Danny Hafenstein          Sr 26:39.7
  3     20  Sam Wallace               Sr 27:05.3
  4     24  Harrison Fleming          Fr 27:22.0
  5     26  Jacob Jodat               So 27:24.5
  6   ( 38) Jordan Donart             Fr 29:20.3
  7   ( 40) Steve Van Alstine         Sr 29:24.5
   
  4.    96  Concordia (Wis.)                      (27:03.0  135:15.0 0:53.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Robert Meilbeck           Sr 26:29.5
  2     18  Stephen Bernau            Jr 26:57.8
  3     19  Tyler Neuwirth            Fr 27:04.6
  4     23  Michael Taylor            So 27:20.3
  5     25  Johann Hinck              Jr 27:22.8
  6   ( 27) Tanner Rutkowski          Fr 27:37.7
  7   ( 28) Zachary Ziemann           So 27:37.8
   
  5.   136  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (27:36.7  138:03.5 1:26.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Joseph Chavez             Fr 26:32.3
  2     29  Timmy Bugajsky            Sr 27:47.7
  3     30  Tj Weaver                 Fr 27:48.9
  4     31  Chris Dziagwa             Jr 27:55.8
  5     33  Mo Farhan                 So 27:58.8
  6   ( 34) Evan Jenkins              Jr 28:35.1
  7   ( 39) Christian Estrada         Fr 29:23.8
   
  6.   174  Concordia (Ill.)                      (29:07.1  145:35.3 3:46.9)
====================================================
  1     10  Josh Warren               So 26:23.8
  2     35  Christian Rodriguez       Sr 28:53.8
  3     42  Ryan Weseloh              So 30:00.0
  4     43  Jerry Williams            Jr 30:07.0
  5     44  Christopher Rodriguez     Fr 30:10.7
  6   ( 45) John Hoffman              Jr 30:45.5
  7   ( 46) Christian Rasmussen       So 30:56.9



         
                   Northern Athletics Collegiate Conference Championship Meet
                          Aurora University - Oakhurst Forest Preserve
                                           Aurora, Il
                                        November 1, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  7.   194  Edgewood                              (29:42.6  148:32.9 4:39.2)
====================================================
  1     32  Hunter Salmon             Fr 27:57.1
  2     36  Joe Hanson                Jr 28:59.0
  3     37  Chris Williams            Fr 29:07.9
  4     41  Dan Hyde                  Jr 29:52.6
  5     48  Tim Abendroth             Jr 32:36.3
   
  8.   249  Dominican (Ill.)                      (34:08.0  170:39.7 6:05.5)
====================================================
  1     47  Carlos Neria              Fr 31:09.3
  2     49  Mykola Fedornyak          So 32:52.9
  3     50  Adam Creager              Fr 34:14.9
  4     51  Sean Murray               Fr 35:07.8
  5     52  Ricky Ramos               So 37:14.8


